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Alpro Single Cream 15x250ml
A soy based alternative single cream.

Traded Unit GTIN: -   Internal GTIN: 5411188511328   Supplier : Central Supplies   Suppliers Product Code : CRAL80004455

Reference Intake
Each 100ml portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

623kJ

151kcal
15g 1.7g 1.2g 0.14g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100ml: Energy 623kJ 151kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100ml

Energy 623kJ 

151kCal

Carbohydrates 1.2g

of which sugars 1.2g

Fat 15g

of which saturates 1.7g

Fibre 0.3g

Protein 2g

Salt 0.14g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Water, Sunflower oil, Hulled SOYA beans (4%), Sugar, Emulsifier (Sucrose esters of fatty acids), Stabilisers (Xanthan gum, Guar gum, Carrageenan), Sea salt, Flavouring.

Supplier's Product Code : CRAL80004455

Product Added : 12 December 2017

Last Updated by Supplier : 04 November 2022

erudus id : e8f3847d6ae342c8b848a878fe99a9d5

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten

Gluten < 20ppm
Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


Suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac
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